
Please register on-line at: http://entry.issf-sports.info 
Or send e-mail to ISSF: entry@issf-sports.info 

ANNEX 3.2 

 

             

 

8th Asian Airgun Championship, New Delhi 
(India) 

 

25th September to 1st October 2015 

 

   
FINAL ENTRY FORM Officials  please return by 26 AUG 15 to ISSF Headquarters 
name of federation  nation code  Bavariaring 21 

80336 Munich, Germany 
Phone: +49-89-544355-0 
Fax:      +49-89-544355-44 
E-mail:  entry@issf-sports.info 

contact person  phone number  

e-mail address  fax number  

 
 

no 

Officials date of birth Position  

family name first name 
Gender 
M = Men 

W = Women 
DD MM YY 

Team Leader / Team Coach / Team Official /  
Media Person / Team Medical Personnel  

1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
 


